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Hauptspezifikationen

Typ: Netzwerk

Markenname: Qlogic

Untertyp: Transceiver

Hersteller QLogic Corp

Produktname: SFP+-Modul

Hersteller-Teilenummer: AFBR-57F5MZ-QL

Netzwerk

Transceiver-Typ: SFP+

Datenübertragungsrate: 16 Gbit/s

Modus: Multimode-Faser (MMF)

Wellenlänge: 850 nm
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